ZEUS TRAVEL

live the zeus experience

Grand Hotel Palace (5 Star Hotel) Thessaloniki City - Thessaloniki - Thessaloniki

Tariff Rates in Euro's

Single room deluxe
Adults

Double room deluxe
Adults

3rd Adult
Child (0-3.99)
Child (4-11.99)

Minimum Stay

Occupancy

Room Types

Single room deluxe

Double room deluxe

Hotel Cancellation Policy

Cancellation policy:<br/>

Room Types

Base Pax

Cancellation Policy

Rate Type
PR /BB | Basic Rates
PR /BB | Basic Rates

BB | Basic Rates
BB | Discount %
BB | Basic Rates

Min Adults Max Adults Max Child| Min Pax

100% charge for cancellations made later than 2 days prior to the arrival date or no show.<br/>

Tariff Notes
Cancellation policy:

100% charge for cancellations made later than 2 days prior to the arrival date or no show.

Rates are not valid during holidays, congresses and exhibitions periods.

Zeus Greece Enterprises

1of 1

02/01-22/12

86.30€

103.50€
34.50€
100%
17.30€

Max Pax
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